Specification Sheet
Releasable Ties (UVZIPR)
Our releasable cable ties allow for easy release and
re-use many times, with an extended pawl for simple
and quick release by hand.
Releasable ties are ideal for applications where
frequent re-deployment is required in industry or
commerce: including in product development,
production or servicing in the field.
The ties are available in two different configurations
depending upon tie widths – (A) and (B) below.
Material: Polyamide 6.6, UL94 V2
Breaking Strength: 18.2-22.2 KgF
Releasable Cable Ties (A)
Item No. Dimensions (mm)
Max. Bundle Dia.
(mm)
Min. Loop Tensile
Strength (kg)
Colour
W L
UVZIPR-10036 3.6 100 22 18.2 Black Natural
UVZIPR-20048 4.8 200 50 22.2 Black Natural
UVZIPR-30048 4.8 300 85 22.2 Black Natural
UVZIPR-38048 4.8 380 102 22.2 Black Natural
Releasable Cable Ties (B)
UVZIPR-15076 7.6 150 35 22.2 Black Natural
UVZIPR-20076 7.6 200 50 22.2 Black Natural
UVZIPR-25076 7.6 250 66 22.2 Black Natural
UVZIPR-30076 7.6 300 80 22.2 Black Natural
(A)
(B)